
Member Name Lake Havasu City

Bid Number ITB-B21-WWTP-500088-0-2021/CO

Bid Name

NORTH REGIONAL WASTEWATER 

TREATMENT PLANT CHAIN & RAKE BAR 

SCREEN SYSTEM AND WASHPACTOR 

REPLACEMENT

Supplier Name Contact Name Email Address1 Address2 City State Zip Phone

Carollo Engineers Lisa Freestone lfreestone@carollo.com 376 E. Warm Springs Rd #250 Las Vegas NV 89183 7027923711

ConstructConnect ConstructConnect Bid Opportunities content@constructconnect.com 3825 Edwards Rd Suite 800 Cincinnati OH 45209 8772271680

Dodge Data Bonny Mangold dodge.docs@construction.com 4300 Beltway Place, Ste 150 Arlington TX 76018 4133767032

Hunter Contracting Co. Jackie Johnson jackiej@huntercontracting.com 701 N. Cooper Rd Gilbert AZ 85233 4808920521

IES Southwest, Inc. John Spielman john@iessouthwest.com Box 4156 Cave Creek AZ 85327 4804883009

JBI Water & Wastewater Equipment Joe Wolfer joewolfer@jbiwater.com 8642 W. Melinda Ln Peoria AZ 85382 6233085151

JWC Environmental David Barkey daveb@jwce.com 2700 South Garnsey Street Santa Ana CA 92707 8003312277

MISCOwater Stefan Oreshkov soreshkov@miscowater.com 4670 S. Ash  Ave Suite 103 Tempe AZ 85282 480-940-6923

OR-TEC, Inc. Jim O'Leary jim@or-tec.com 14500 Industrial Ave South Cleveland OH 44137 216-475-5225

OVIVO USA, LLC Larry Vance larry.vance@ovivowater.com 4246 Riverboat Road Suite 300 Salt Lake City UT 84123 8019313080

parkson corp Joe Nagel jnagel@parkson.com 562 bunker court vernon hills IL 60061 8478374952

Schofield Civil Construction Tyrel Eckroth tae@schofieldcivil.com 23025 N. 15th Avenue #205 Phoenix AZ 85027 6233228662

Shirley's Plan Service Shirley Dail shirley@shirleysplanservice.com 425 S Plumer Ave Tucson AZ 85719 5207917436

Spiess Construction Co., Inc. Barry Matchett bids@sccitanks.com P.O. Box 2849 Santa Maria CA 93455 8059375859
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